BOARD OF A	SSESSMENT APPEALS,	
STATE OF CO		
1313 Sherman Str		
Denver, Colorado	80203	
Petitioner:		
retublier.		
GEORGE E. Y	ANCEY. JR.	
V.		
Respondent:		
DENVER COU	UNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION	۱.
Attorney or Party Without Attorney for the Petitioner:		Docket Number: 39428
Name:	Kathy A. Tourney	
Address:	7961 Shaffer Parkway, Suite 6	
	Littleton, CO 80127	
Phone Number:	303-761-3501	
	ORDER ON STIPULATI	ON

THE PARTIES TO THIS ACTION entered into a Stipulation, which has been approved by the Board of Assessment Appeals. A copy of the Stipulation is attached and incorporated as a part of this decision.

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS:

1. Subject property is described as follows:

County Schedule No.: 09014-14-045-045

Category: Valuation Property Type: Residential

2. Petitioner is protesting the 2002 actual value of the subject property.

3. The parties agreed that the 2002 actual value of the subject property should be reduced *39428.03.doc*

3. The parties agreed that the 2002 actual value of the subject property should be reduced to:

Land	\$ 44,400.00
Improvements	\$ <u>226,100.00</u>
Total	\$270,500.00

4. The Board concurs with the Stipulation.

ORDER:

Respondent is ordered to reduce the 2002 actual value of the subject property, as set forth above.

The Denver County Assessor is directed to change his records accordingly.

DATED/MAILED this 19th day of November, 2002.

This decision was put on the record

November 18, 2002

I hereby certify that this is a true and correct copy of the decision of the Board of Assessment Appeals

1. Cenable udy A. Venable

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

Karen E. Hart

E Hart Baumbach, ua Q.

Debra A. Baumbach



39428.03.doc

	THU 04:26 PM DENVER CITY ATTY	MAX MU, 303	0122100	P. (
	\sim	المراجعة والأراجين		
and a second second	 A state of the second seco	······································		(19) - 19 (- 19) (19)
	RD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS E OF COLORADO		· • •	
1313	Sherman Street, Room 315		r (thymae,t¥an r ∖ilah∦ j	
Danvi Petitic	er, Colorado 80203		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	
GEO	RGE YANCEY,			
			Docket Nu n	
V.			(not dock i	
Respo	ondent:		39428 Schedule N II	iber:
DENV	ER COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZ	ATION	9014-14-045	045
Attorn	eys for Denver County Board of Equ	alization		
1	liace Wortham. Jr. #5969 ttorney		(*) (*)	
Maria	Kayser #15597			02 NOV
Assist	ant City Attorney			- AC
Denve	Bannock Street, Room 315 Ir, Colorado 80203			NOV 18 MIN
	none: 720-913-3286 nile: 720-913-3180			MN 10
	STIPULATION (As To Ta	Year 2002 Actus	al Value)	05
				;
Equaliz the sub order b	Petitioner, GEORGE YANCEY, and zation, hereby enters into this Stipula bject property, and jointly move the B based on this Stipulation. The Petitioner(s) and Respondent as	ition regarding the t loard of Assessmen	tax year 2002 villant Appeals to er te	ation of
	1. The property subject to this S	lipulation is describ	ed as:	
	6200 W. Mansfield Ave. #45 Denver, Colorado			
		lod as realdantial o	roparty.	
:	The subject property is classification	ieu da realrianner h		ho the
3	 The subject property is classif The County Assessor original property for tax year 2002; 		wing actual val at a	
3	3. The County Assessor original		owing actual val at a	

NOV-18-2002 MON 10:00 AM DENVER CITY ATTY FAX NO. 3039133180 P. 03 SENT BY: DALLAS W TOURNEY INC; 303 904 2929; NOV-7-02 18:53; PAGE 3/5 P. 04 NOV-07-2002 THU 04:26 PM DENVER CITY ATTY FAX NO. 3039133180 1415 18-10-10 Land \$ 44,410 \$277.200 Improvements Total \$321,600 After a timely appeal to the Board of Equalization, the Board of Equalization valued the subject property as follows: Land \$ 44,400 Improvements \$277,200 Total \$321.600 5. After further review and negotlation, the Flatitioner and Board of Equalization agree to the following actual value for the subject property for tax y sar 2002: Land \$ 44,400 Improvements \$226.1()) Total \$270.600 6, The valuations, as established above, shall be binding only with a ident to tax year 2002. 7. Brief narrative as to why the reduction was made: A further review of appropriate comparables resulted in a lower wall a. 8. A hearing has not been scheduled before the Board of Assessment Appeals. Detober DATED this // day of ____ 2002. Agent for Petitioner DENVER COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION Kathy A. Tourney Bv: 7961 Shaffer Parkway, Suite 6 Maria Kayser #15597 Littleton, CO 80127 Assistan: City Attorney Telephone: 1437 Bannock Street, Room 353 Denver, CO 80202-5375 Telephone: 720-913-3275 Facsimile: 720-913-3180 Docket humber: (not docketed 2 G.Land_Use_and_Revenue\FORMS\BAA\BAA Form-A.DCC Stipulation.DOC